indoor
use
accommodation
areas use
o-ce
use
commercial
areas use
XANTO-INT
CRI
>8010 - 100% RGBCCT
INC-XANTO-R220-INT
180
135
90
45
0
-45
-90
-135
77
77
154
154
231
231
308
308
385
385
SMART INTEC SMART LIFE
INC-XANTO-R120-INT
180
135
90
45
0
-45
-90
-135
87
87
174
174
261
261
348
348
435
435
SMART INTEC
WI-FI
Ø 120 mm
4
7
 m
m
Ø 220 mm
XANTO-INT
colour
temp.
colour
INC-XANTO-R120-INT
8031414872695
lumen 810-900 lm
watt 12W
beam angle 98°
pf -
Ø 110 mm
colour
temp.
colour
INC-XANTO-R220-INT
8031414868643
lumen 1632-1944 lm
watt 30W
beam angle 98°
pf 0.90
Ø 200 mm
RADIOCOMANDO-RF
8031414872725
IN
C
A
S
S
I
/
 R
E
C
E
S
S
E
D
 L
A
M
P
S
technical information
Accessorio non incluso / Not included accessory
Radiocomando RF 2.4G
controllo gruppi /
RF 2.4G remote control
control groups
Smart
Intec
WIFI
RF 2.4G
control
system
ALEXA e
GOOGLE HOME
voice control
Faretto da incasso con struttura in alluminio pressofuso con funzione
smart Wi-Fi, RF2.4G compatibili con dispositivi VOICE CONTROL.
Diecast aluminum downlight with smart Wi-Fi function,
RF2.4G compatible with VOICE CONTROL devices.
Material
die cast aluminum
Colour
satin white
Colour temperature
RGB + CCT
Driver
included
Materiale
alluminio pressofuso
Colore
bianco satinato
Temperatura colore
RGB + CCT
Driver
incluso
Fotometria del prodotto / Photometric curve Control system easy installation
In
.t
e
c
 l
ig
h
t
151150